
 
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026  

 
Last Day of Summer School 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025 

 

TEACHERS’ WORKDAY Friday, August 29, 2025, SCHOOL CLOSED – NO CHILDCARE. 

 

LABOR DAY WEEKEND  Monday, September 1, 2025, SCHOOL CLOSED – NO CHILDCARE 

 

2025-2026 School Year begins   Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

 

COLUMBUS DAY  Monday, October 13th, 2025, SCHOOL CLOSED - NO CHILD CARE 

Staff Development & Parent Conferences. 

   

THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS November 24-28, 2025, SCHOOL CLOSED - NO CHILDCARE  

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK December 22, 2025 – January 2, 2026,  

AND    CLOSED SCHOOL CLOSED – NO CHILD CARE 

NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY   

 

Spring Semester begins   Monday, January 5, 2026 

 

Pre-school Progress Reports   Week of January 19, 2026 

 

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR HOLIDAY Monday, January 19, 2026, SCHOOL CLOSED – NO CHILD CARE 

 

PRESIDENT’S DAY     Monday, February 16, 2026, SCHOOL CLOSED – NO CHILD CARE 

      Staff Development & Parent Conferences. 

 

SPRING BREAK March 23-27, 2026, SCHOOL CLOSED – NO CHILD CARE 

 

GOOD FRIDAY Friday, April 3, 2026, SCHOOL CLOSED – NO CHILD CARE 

 

Pre-school Progress Reports   Week of May 11, 2026 

 

MEMORIAL DAY    Monday, May 25, 2026, SCHOOL CLOSED – NO CHILD CARE. 

 

Last day of School Year 2025-2026  Thursday, May 28, 2026 

   

TEACHERS’ WORKDAY    Friday, May 29, 2026, SCHOOL CLOSED – NO CHILD CARE 

 

Summer School begins   Monday, June 1, 2026 

 

JUNETEENTH HOLIDAY    Friday, June 19, 2026, SCHOOL CLOSED – NO CHILD CARE 

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY Friday, July 3, 2026, SCHOOL CLOSED – NO CHILD CARE 

 

Last Day of Summer School 2026 August – Date TBD 

 
   


